FPERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

e

05-25-324-002

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

80 FT
SEC 5 PT 1

ADDRESS
oOF
PROPERTY

1124 PARK LAYNE MANCR

OWNER

DATE

5-28-64
3-16-65

1-22-76

3-30-78

3-16-83
10-8-85

8-26-91
4-14-94

4-10-98
11-14-03

PARK LAYNE CORPORATION
BALDRIDGE, DEIMAR & LORRAINE M.

DEAN BERRY S & BARBARA ANN

DEAN BARBARA ANN

GUEST TIMOTHY A & LYNNE M VAN TRIESTE
SMITH HUNTINGTON & FLORENCE J

DAY MICHAEL B & SALLY A

DAY, MICHAEL B.

DAY MICHAEL B & NICOLE M
NEWBERRY DANNY

C.F.29.90
NO C.F.

C.F. 50.00
C.F. 53.90

SURV DEED
QCD

C.F 59.90
NO C.F.

NO SP
SP 100,800




